Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Plater - (408235) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.20
2:09.71
2:10.11
2:14.44
2:16.24
2:17.07
2:18.71
2:20.30
2:23.23
2:46.60

2:47.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.71
2:10.11
2:09.20
2:17.07
2:14.44
2:18.71
2:16.24
2:23.23
2:20.30
2:47.72

2:46.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

492
486
481
436
419
412
397
384
361
229
224

WA Pts

486
481
492
412
436
397
419
361
384
224

229

Round

F
H

m I I

Round

H

Date

31/03/13
06/04/14
16/03/14
18/11/12
14/01/12
12/01/13
08/04/12
24/04/11
24/04/11
16/01/10
24/01/10

Date

06/04/14
16/03/14
31/03/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
08/04/12
14/01/12
24/04/11
24/04/11
24/01/10
16/01/10

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



