## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Plater - (408235) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.20	492	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:09.71	486	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:10.11	481		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:14.44	436	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Co South'ton	1
2:16.24	419	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:17.07	412	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:18.71	397	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:20.30	384	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:23.23	361	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:46.60	229	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Co South'ton	3
2:47.72	224		24/01/10	Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1171110	riouna	Buto	in ot	Vollad	oldb olldlir olldol	2010.
2:09.71	486	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
2:10.11	481		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:09.20	492	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:17.07	412	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:14.44	436	F	18/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Co South'ton	1
2:18.71	397	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:16.24	419	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:23.23	361	F	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:20.30	384	Н	24/04/11	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:47.72	224		24/01/10	Portsmouth Northsea Junior Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	1
2:46.60	229	Н	16/01/10	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Co South'ton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS